

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work :- "Emergent repairs to inspection path in between Ch-38,500 Km. & 39,000 Km. (working length 500 mtr.) of TR1H1 embkct, R/B of River New Cossye under West Midnapore Division

Amount put to Tender : ₹ 4,22,303.00  
Earnest Money : ₹ 8,446.00

Time allowed for Completion :

Sl. No.	Description of Items	No. or Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
				Figure	Word	
1	Dressing, leveling including mending damages of the rain cuts and pot holes (not exceeding 30 cm depth) to the embankment including nominal earthwork for cutting or filling etc. as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge	900.00	Cum	₹ 7.70	Rupees Seven and Paise Seven zero Only	₹ 6,930.00
2	Supplying of materials to site including cost of loading, carriage upto 20 km, unloading and stacking (inclusive of all taxes) as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	128.00	Cum	₹ 540.00	Rupees five hundred forty and Paise zero Only	₹ 69,120.00
	(g) Moorum @ Jhama bats	179.00	Cum	₹ 1,500.00	Rupees one thousand one hundred sixty and Paise zero	₹ 2,68,500.00
3	Extra rate over carriage of sand, moorum, boulder, stone (metal, stone chips, gravel, slag metal, shingle and similar materials (a) For a distance above 20 km and up to 50 km (per km) = (b) For a distance above 50 km and up to 100 km (per km) = 16 km.	128.00	Cum	₹ 134.40	Rupees one hundred thirty four and Paise four zero Only	₹ 17,203.00
4	Labour for spreading and consolidating Jhama metal/ 1st class brick bats / laterite chelly of specific size to requisite thickness in layers including spreading with km rubber, hand packing, watering and compacting with power roller true to line and camber including carriage, cost of all materials (except Jhama shoe) and hire charges of all equipments as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge. (measurement to be made on finished work) Compaction factor 0.67.	120.00	Cum	₹ 131.70	Rupees one hundred thirty one and Paise seven zero Only	₹ 15,804.00
5	Labour for spreading moorum to proper level including hand packing and consolidation by hand roller / power roller of specified thickness in layer after watering etc. complete with necessary earthen soulder as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge. (measurement to be made on finished work) Compaction factor 0.75	96.00	Cum	₹ 86.10	Rupees eighty six and Paise one zero Only	₹ 8,266.00
Total Amount put to Tender in figure =						₹ 4,22,303.00
Total Amount put to Tender in word :						Rupees Four lakh twenty two thousand three hundred three & zero Only

Executive Engineer  
West Midnapore Division  
Irrigation & Waterways Dte.  
Paschim Medinipur

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @ .....  
Above / Less / At par than this Schedule Of Rates attached herewith.